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PARTER 53,74m2

. Wiatrotap

wC

. Korytarz

. Kuchnia

. Salon i jadalnia
. Garaz

4,00 m2
1,84 m2
1,68 m2
5,00 m2
23,94m2
17,28m2

3 przytulne
sypialnie

Rzut parteru

WC i
tazienka
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www.trawbud.pl

Rzut pietra

PIETRO
Korytarz
Pokoj |
Pokj Il
Pralnia
tazienka
Pokdj Il
Balkon

o
2
3.
4.,
5.
6.
7o

Ogrzewanie
podtogowe

46,72m2
5,29 m2
11,48 m2
11,48 m2
2,66 m2
6,00m2
9,81m2

>

Dziatka o 100 m2
pow. 168m2 powierzchni z
garazem

Sp. z o.0.



